
Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance 2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance 3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Notes
Devenscrest 

Management LLC  181-191 Willard St Nuisance XL 4/25/2023 7 yes needs 30 days 2-Jun
Devenscrest 

Management LLC 6-16 Hatch Street Nuisance XL 4/26/2023 7 yes needs 30 days 3-Jun

David Hudlin High Street Ext. unsafe property 5/21/2023

John Hudlin High Street Ext. unsafe property 5/30/2023

James Hudlin High Street Ext. unsafe property 5/30/2023
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